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LM P1

Rebellion Racing Lola B10/60 Coupé - Toyota  1  13  13  13 12

Pescarolo Team Pescarolo - Judd  14  185  172  172 16

LM P2

TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  1  24  24  24 46

Boutsen Energy Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  25  26  2  2 45

Strakka Racing HPD ARX -01d  27  28  2  2 42

Boutsen Energy Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  29  40  12  14 45

TDS Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  41  44  4  28 46

Boutsen Energy Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  45  53  9  23 45

Strakka Racing HPD ARX -01d  54  56  3  5 42

Boutsen Energy Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  57  98  42  65 45

Strakka Racing HPD ARX -01d  99  139  41  46 42

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  140  179  40  40 41

FLM

Hope Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  1  4  4  4 91

Neil Garner Motorsport FLM - Oreca - 09  5  25  21  21 92

Pegasus Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  26  28  3  3 95

Neil Garner Motorsport FLM - Oreca - 09  29  50  22  43 92

Hope Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  51  57  7  11 91

Neil Garner Motorsport FLM - Oreca - 09  58  74  17  60 92

Hope Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  75  93  19  30 91

Pegasus Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  94  141  48  51 95

Genoa Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  142  151  10  10 93

Pegasus Racing FLM - Oreca - 09  152  170  19  70 95

LM GTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  34  34  34 51

Hankook Team Farmbacher Ferrari F458 Italia  35  36  2  2 89

Young Driver AMR Aston Martin Vantage  37  38  2  2 86

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  39  62  24  58 51

Hankook Team Farmbacher Ferrari F458 Italia  63  68  6  8 89

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  69  69  1  1 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  70  70  1  59 51

Hankook Team Farmbacher Ferrari F458 Italia  71  79  9  17 89

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  80  93  14  73 51

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  94  104  11  12 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  105  119  15  88 51

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  120  139  20  32 66

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  140  151  12  100 51

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  152  170  19  51 66

LM GTE Am

Team Felbermayr - Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  1  2  2  2 88

AF Corse Ferrari F430  3  5  3  3 61
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Team Felbermayr - Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  6  24  19  21 88

AF Corse Ferrari F430  25  33  9  12 61

CRS Racing Ferrari F430  34  61  28  28 82

Team Felbermayr - Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  62  64  3  24 88

CRS Racing Ferrari F430  65  90  26  54 82

Team Felbermayr - Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  91  100  10  34 88

CRS Racing Ferrari F430  101  122  22  76 82

Team Felbermayr - Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  123  167  45  79 88
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